www.bulgin.co.uk 73
POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N

RS
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 74
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
BZV01/Z0000/01
Type of Inlet / Outlet
Single Fused C14 Power Inlet (cold condition),
6.3 or 2.8mm tabs:
01 = PF0011/63
02 = PF0011/28
Twin Fused C14 Power Inlet (cold condition),
6.3 or 2.8mm tabs:
15 = PF0033/63
16 = PF0033/28
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Cxxxx = High Performance Standard
(Single Fuse Version only)
Combination of Other Components
Single Pole Switch:
01 = S.P. Switch
Single Pole Neon Switch:
02 = S.P. Red Neon Switch
08 = S.P. Green Neon Switch
Neon Indicator:
03 = Red Neon Indicator
Single Pole High Inrush Switch:
46 = S.P. High Inrush Switch
Single Pole Switch Marked I/O:
69 = S.P. Switch (I/O)
Single Pole Neon Switch Marked (I/O):
71 = S.P. Red Neon Switch (I/O)
74 = S.P. Green Neon Switch (I/O)
Single Pole High Inrush Switch Marked (I/O):
98 = S.P. High Inrush Switch (I/O)
� Fused Inlet with 2.8mm or
6.3mm tags
� Single Pole Switch Variations
� Filtered Inlet Option
� Options of I/O marked
switches
C14 IEC Fused Inlet - Vertical
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th characters from filter
ordering code see pages 97-100.
E.g. BZV01/A0620/01
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
www.bulgin.co.uk 77
POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 74
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th characters from filter
ordering code see pages 97-100.
E.g. BZV01/A0620/10
BZV01/Z0000/10
� Fused Inlet with 2.8mm or
6.3mm tags
� Double Pole Switch or
Indicator Variations
� Filtered Inlet Option
� Options of I/O marked
switches
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
Type of Inlet / Outlet
Single Fused C14 Power Inlet (cold condition),
6.3 or 2.8mm tabs:
01 = PF0011/63
02 = PF0011/28
Twin Fused C14 Power Inlet (cold condition),
6.3 or 2.8mm tabs:
15 = PF0033/63
16 = PF0033/28
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Cxxxx = High Performance Standard
(Single Fuse Version only)
Combination of Other Components
Neon Indicator:
D3 = Red Neon Indicator
Double Pole Switch:
10 = D.P. Switch
Double Pole Neon Switch:
11 = D.P. Red Neon Switch
12 = D.P. Green Neon Switch
Double Pole High Inrush Switch:
13 = D.P. High Inrush Switch
Double Pole Switch Marked I/O:
70 = D.P. Switch (I/O)
Double Pole Neon Switch Marked (I/O):
76 = D.P. Red Neon Switch (I/O)
77 = D.P. Green Neon Switch (I/O)
Double Pole High Inrush Switch Marked
(I/O):
78 = D.P. High Inrush Switch (I/O)
B1 = D.P. High Inrush Green Neon Switch
(I/O)
C14 IEC Fused Inlet - Vertical
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 74
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th characters from
filter ordering code see pages 95-96.
E.g. BZV03/A0120/02
Please note type 05 and 06 are not available in
filtered version
BZV03/Z0000/02
� Inlet with 2.8mm or 6.3mm
tags
� Single Pole Switch or Neon
Indicator Variations
� Filtered Inlet Option
� Options of I/O marked
switches
� Non Fused
C14 and C16 IEC Inlet - Vertical
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
Type of Inlet / Outlet
C14 Power Inlet (cold condition), 6.3 or 2.8mm
tabs:
03 = PX0575/63
04 = PX0575/28
C16 Power Inlet (hot condition), 6.3 or 2.8mm
tabs:
05 = PX0595/63
06 = PX0595/28
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Combination of Other Components
Single Pole Switch:
01 = S.P. Switch
Single Pole Neon Switch:
02 = S.P. Red Neon Switch
08 = S.P. Green Neon Switch
Neon Indicator:
03 = Red Neon Indicator
Single Pole High Inrush Switch:
46 = S.P. High Inrush Switch
Single Pole Switch Marked I/O:
69 = S.P. Switch (I/O)
Single Pole Neon Switch Marked (I/O):
71 = S.P. Red Neon Switch (I/O)
74 = S.P. Green Neon Switch (I/O)
Single Pole High Inrush Switch Marked
(I/O):
98 = S.P. High Inrush Switch (I/O)
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
www.bulgin.co.uk 79
POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
� Inlet with 2.8mm or 6.3mm
tags
� Single pole circuit breaker
� Illuminated (red or green)
and non-illuminated rocker
switch
� 125Vac and 250Vac Neons
� 6.3mm tabs on Circuit
Breaker
C14 and C16 IEC Inlet with Circuit Breaker
BZV xx / Zxxxx / xx  xHow to Order
Type of Inlet
C14 power inlet (cold condition), 6.3 or
2.8mm tabs:
03 = PX0575/63
04 = PX0575/28
C16 power inlet (hot condition), 6.3 or 2.8mm
tabs:
05 = PX0595/63
06 = PX0595/28
Filtered or Non Filtered
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Switch Button
C1 = non-illuminated
C2 = red neon (125Vac)
C3 = green neon (125Vac)
C4 = red neon (250Vac)
C5 = green neon (250Vac)
Trip Current
Q = 5.0A
T = 8.0A
U = 10.0A
X = 15.0A
BZV03/Z0000/C1/T
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
Panel Thickness: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0mm.
Please note type 05 and 06 are not available in

RS
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th
characters from filter ordering code
see pages 95-96.
E.g. BZV03/A0120/07
BZV03/Z0000/07
� Inlet with 2.8mm or 6.3mm
tags
� Double Pole Switch/
Fuseholder/Indicator/
Voltage Selectors/
Blanking Plate
� Filtered Inlet Option
� Options of I/O marked
switches
Please note type 05 and
06 are not available in
filtered version
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
Type of Inlet / Outlet
C14 Power Inlet (cold
condition), 6.3 or 2.8mm
tabs:
03 = PX0575/63
04 = PX0575/28
C16 Power Inlet (hot
condition), 6.3 or 2.8mm
tabs:
05 = PX0595/63
06 = PX0595/28
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Twin Fuseholder and Double Pole
Switch:
05 = 2 x FX0359 + D.P. Switch
Twin Fuseholder and Double Pole Neon
Switch:
06 = 2 x FX0359 + D.P. Red Neon
Switch
09 = 2 x FX0359 + D.P. Green Neon
Switch
19 = 2 x FX0359 + D.P. Red Neon
Switch 125V
Twin Fuseholder and Neon Indicator:
07 = 2 x FX0359 + Red Neon
Indicator
Voltage Selector, Fuseholder and Double
Pole Switch:
15 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x FX0359 +
Double Pole switch
Voltage Selector, Fuseholder and Double
Pole Neon Switch:
16 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x FX0359 + D.P.
Red Neon Switch
18 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x FX0359 + D.P.
Green Neon Switch
Voltage Selector, Fuseholder and Neon
Indicator:
17 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x FX0359 + Red
Neon Indicator
Twin Fuseholder and Double Pole High
Inrush Switch:
20 = 2 x FX0359 + D.P. High Inrush
Switch
Twin Fuseholder and Double Pole High
Inrush Neon Switch:
21 = 2 x FX0359 + 1 x D.P. High
Inrush Green Neon Switch
22 = 2 x FX0359 + 1 x D.P. High
Inrush Red Neon Switch
Voltage Selector, Neon Indicator and
Double Pole Switch
25 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x
DX0928/110V/Red + D.P. Switch
26 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x
DX0928/110V/Green + D.P. Switch
27 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x
DX0928/250V/Red + D.P. Switch
28 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x
DX0928/250V/Green + D.P. Switch
Voltage Selector, Neon Indicator and
Double Pole High Inrush Switch:
29 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x
DX0928/250V/Red + D.P. High Inrush
Switch
30 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x
DX0928/250V/Green + D.P. High

(Right) + D.P. Switch (I/O)
B2 = 1 x VS0002 + 1 x Blanking Plate
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
Please note type 05 and 06 are not available in
filtered version
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 74
BZV04/Z0000/04
� Inlet with 2.8mm or 6.3mm
tags
� Fuseholder/Voltage
Selector/Indicator
options/Blanking plate
� Filtered Inlet Option
C14 and C16 IEC Inlet - Vertical
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th characters from
filter ordering code see pages 95-96.
E.g. BZV04/A0120/04
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
Type of Inlet / Outlet
C14 Power Inlet (cold condition), 6.3 or
2.8mm tabs:
03 = PX0575/63
04 = PX0575/28
C16 Power Inlet (hot condition), 6.3 or 2.8mm
tabs:
05 = PX0595/63
06 = PX0595/28
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Combination of Other Components
Twin Fuseholder:
04 = 2 x FX0359
Voltage Selector and Fuseholder:
14 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x FX0359
Voltage selector and Neon:
37 = 1 x VS0001 + DX0928/110V/Red
38 = 1 x VS0001 + DX0928/110V/Green
39 = 1 x VS0001 + DX0928/250V/Red
40 = 1 x VS0001 + DX0928/250V/Green
Fuseholder and Neon:
41 = 1 x FX0359 + DX0928/110V/Red
42 = 1 x FX0359 + DX0928/110V/Green
43 = 1 x FX0359 + DX0928/250V/Red
44 = 1 x FX0359 + DX0928/250V/Green
Fuseholder and Blanking Plate:
45 = 1 x FX0359 + Blanking Plate
B2 = 1 x VS0001 + Blanking Plate
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
www.bulgin.co.uk 83
POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 74
BZV49/Z0000/69
� Inlet with 4.8mm or 6.3mm
tags
� Single Pole Switch marked
I/O
� Illuminated, red or green,
switches
� High inrush non-illuminated
switch
C20 IEC Inlet - Vertical
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
Type of Inlet
C20 Power Inlet (cold condition), 4.8 or
6.3mm tabs:
49 = PX0598/63
50 = PX0598/48
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Combination of Other Components
Single Pole Switch:
01 = S.P. Switch
Single Pole Switch Marked (I/O):
69 = S.P. Switch (I/O)
Single Pole Illuminated Switch:
02 = S.P. Illuminated Red
08 = S.P. Illuminated Green
Single Pole Non-illuminated High Inrush
Switch Marked I/O:
98 = S.P. High Inrush Switch (I/O)
Single Pole Illuminated (Red or Green 250v
Neon) Switch Marked I/O:
71 = S.P. Switch Illuminated Red (I/O)
74 = S.P. Switch Illuminated Green (I/O)
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
Panel Thickness: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0mm.
POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
84
BZV09/Z0000/04
� Inlet/Outlet Combination
� 2.8mm or 6.3mm tags
� Filtered Inlet and Blanking
Plate options
� Shuttered or Non-shuttered
Outlet
� Fused
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th characters from
filter ordering code see pages 95-96.
E.g. BZV09/A0120/04
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
Type of Inlet / Outlet
C14 Power Inlet (cold condition) and Sheet F
Non-shuttered Power Outlet, 2.8 or 6.3mm tabs:
09 = PX0575/63 + PX0695/63
10 = PX0575/28 + PX0695/28
C14 Power Inlet (cold condition) and Sheet F
Shuttered Power Outlet, 2.8 or 6.3mm tabs:
17 = PX0575/63 + PX0783/63
18 = PX0575/28 + PX0783/28
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Combination of Other Components
Twin Fuseholder:
04 = 2 x FX0359
Voltage Selector and Fuseholder:
14 = 1 x VS0001 + 1 x FX0359
Voltage selector and Neon:
37 = 1 x VS0001 + DX0928/110V/Red
38 = 1 x VS0001 + DX0928/110V/Green
39 = 1 x VS0001 + DX0928/250V/Red
40 = 1 x VS0001 + DX0928/250V/Green
Fuseholder and Neon:
41 = 1 x FX0359 + DX0928/110V/Red
42 = 1 x FX0359 + DX0928/110V/Green
43 = 1 x FX0359 + DX0928/250V/Red
44 = 1 x FX0359 + DX0928/250V/Green
Fuseholder and Blanking Plate:
45 = 1 x FX0359 + Blanking Plate
B2 = 1 x VS0001+ Blanking Plate
C14 IEC Inlet/Sheet F IEC Outlet - Vertical
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 74
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
www.bulgin.co.uk 85
POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
BZV45/Z0000/02
� Outlet with 2.8mm or 6.3mm
tags
� Shuttered or Non-Shuttered
� Single Pole Switch or Neon
Indicator
� I/O Marking Options
Sheet F IEC Outlet - Vertical
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 74
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
Type of Outlet
Sheet F Power Outlet (non shuttered), 6.3 or
2.8mm tabs:
45 = PX0695/63
46 = PX0695/28
Sheet F Power Outlet (shuttered), 6.3 or
2.8mm tabs:
47 = PX0783/63
48 = PX0783/28
Non Filtered Outlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Combination of Other Components
Single Pole Switch:
01 = S.P. Switch
Single Pole Neon Switch:
02 = S.P. Red Neon Switch
08 = S.P. Green Neon Switch
Neon Indicator:
03 = Red Neon Indicator
Single Pole High Inrush Switch:
46 = S.P. High Inrush Switch
Single Pole Switch Marked I/O:
69 = S.P. Switch (I/O)
Single Pole Neon Switch Marked (I/O):
71 = S.P. Red Neon Switch (I/O)
74 = S.P. Green Neon Switch (I/O)
Single Pole High Inrush Switch Marked (I/O):
98 = S.P. High Inrush Switch (I/O)
Panel Thickness: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0,  3.0mm.